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                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                               Girls Master
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time  Pace  
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ===== ===== 
    1      April Hanson       SR   Clintonville          15:21  6:11 
    2      Sarah Glidden      FR   Hortonville           16:07  6:29 
    3      Emily Girdauskas   SR   Wautoma               16:07  6:29 
    4      Lauren Reigel      SR   Hortonville           16:24  6:36 
    5      Kate Brooks        JR   Winneconne            16:33  6:40 
    6      Rachel Salzer      SO   Winneconne            16:38  6:42 
    7      Vanessa Blake      SO   Berlin                16:43  6:44 
    8      Janna Crowley      SO   Omro High School      16:46  6:45 
    9      Sarah Vils         FR   Mosinee               16:51  6:47 
   10      Krysta Burghardt   SO   Winneconne            17:09  6:54 
   11      Amelia Cisewski    SO   Mosinee               17:09  6:54 
   12      Ashley Johnson     SR   Clintonville          17:11  6:55 
   13      Maddi Norlin       SR   Wautoma               17:17  6:58 
   14      Taylor Davidson    SO   Waupaca               17:22  7:00 
   15      Isabella Schleiser SO   Hortonville           17:24  7:00 
   16      Taylor Fabricius   FR   Waupaca               17:24  7:01 
   17      Katie Kornaus      SR   Portage               17:34  7:04 
   18      Sam Wiese          SO   Hilbert               17:34  7:04 
   19      Olivia Riemer      FR   Hilbert               17:38  7:06 
   20      Megan Woyak        SR   Tri-County            17:42  7:08 
   21      Mikayla Dawson     SO   Adams-Friendship      17:43  7:08 
   22      Mayzee Hurst       SO   Adams-Friendship      17:45  7:09 
   23      Ellen Schroeder    SO   Weyauwega-Fremont     17:49  7:10 
   24      Paige Emmrich      SR   Omro High School      17:52  7:12 
   25      Abby Lazers        SO   Waupaca               17:54  7:13 
   26      Chelsea Delzer     JR   Berlin                18:07  7:18 
   27      Samantha Hohn      FR   Clintonville          18:16  7:21 
   28      Arianna Schmitz    FR   Weyauwega-Fremont     18:30  7:27 
   29      Abby Boville       SO   Hilbert               18:38  7:30 
   30      Miranda Renner     SR   Adams-Friendship      18:40  7:31 
   31      Mary Cather Potopi SO   Berlin                18:46  7:33 
   32      Stephanie Wilson   JR   Omro High School      18:49  7:34 
   33      Amy Hingeveld      FR   Weyauwega-Fremont     19:57  8:02 
   34      Mariah Beckman     SR   Portage               20:02  8:04 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                               Girls Novice
Place TmPl Name               Year School                Time  Pace  
===== ==== ================== ==== ===================== ===== ===== 
    1      Ty Filipiak        FR   Mosinee               17:04  6:52 
    2      Bailey Beaudoin    FR   Hortonville           17:17  6:58 
    3      Melissa Konecke    FR   Hortonville           17:28  7:02 
    4      Thanri Jooste      JR   Westfield             17:40  7:07 
    5      Meaghan Bruening   FR   Mosinee               17:43  7:08 
    6    1 Stephanie Klegin   JR   Clintonville          17:52  7:12 
    7      Jessica Gliniecki  SO   Mosinee               17:53  7:12 
    8    2 Lauren Lawson      JR   Clintonville          17:55  7:13 
    9      Tess Harvatine     SO   Hortonville           18:06  7:17 
   10      Kassidy Rinehart   JR   Hortonville           18:13  7:20 
   11      Sarah Miller       SR   Waupaca               18:21  7:23 
   12      Amber Koeune       JR   Winneconne            18:24  7:24 
   13      Abby Chier         FR   Berlin                18:24  7:24 
   14      Ana Ellefsen       SR   Berlin                18:28  7:26 
   15      Ariel Brown        JR   Hilbert               18:29  7:26 
   16      Jacci Cuff         JR   Waupaca               18:33  7:28 
   17      Haley Flesch       JR   Waupaca               18:38  7:30 
   18      Ashley Daye        FR   Westfield             18:44  7:33 
   19      Tera Roycraft      JR   Omro High School      18:52  7:36 
   20      Ana Nelson         SO   Berlin                18:53  7:36 
   21      Emma Kluever       SO   Hilbert               18:55  7:37 
   22      Asia Osborn        SR   Adams-Friendship      18:56  7:37 
   23      Amanda Goltz       JR   Winneconne            19:01  7:39 
   24      Whittney Dolley    SR   Berlin                19:01  7:39 
   25      Izzy Mielke        JR   Waupaca               19:03  7:40 
   26      Aleesha Bork       FR   Adams-Friendship      19:06  7:41 
   27      Emily Monroe       FR   Omro High School      19:07  7:42 
   28      Amber Castor       JR   Hilbert               19:10  7:43 
   29      Morgan Verkuilen   SO   Winneconne            19:16  7:45 
   30      Kelli Peterson     SR   Adams-Friendship      19:18  7:46 
   31      Jackie Beyer       JR   Weyauwega-Fremont     19:25  7:49 
   32      Hailey Monroe      FR   Omro High School      19:31  7:52 
   33      Rachel Longworth   SR   Omro High School      19:33  7:52 
   34    3 Kathryn Henschel   SO   Clintonville          19:37  7:54 
   35    4 Jenea Vanman       SR   Clintonville          19:38  7:54 
   36      Alissa Kluever     SR   Hilbert               19:44  7:57 
   37      Hannah Wagner      JR   Westfield             20:03  8:04 
   38      Tori Engel         JR   Winneconne            20:06  8:05 
   39      Rudy Herschberger  FR   Wautoma               20:10  8:07 
   40      Jalayna Dittmann   JR   Weyauwega-Fremont     20:17  8:10 
   41      Emily Clay         SO   Westfield             20:20  8:11 
   42      Janelle Zebro      JR   Mosinee               20:23  8:12 
   43    5 Lizzy Klein        SR   Clintonville          20:29  8:15 
   44      Jackie Detlor      FR   Wautoma               20:53  8:24 
   45      Brittany Sailer    JR   Wautoma               20:59  8:27 
   46      Alyssa Keller      SR   Weyauwega-Fremont     21:03  8:28 
   47      Joanna Schroeder   JR   Weyauwega-Fremont     21:05  8:29 
   48      Becca Whyte        SR   Portage               23:29  9:27 
   49      Jocelyn Martin     SR   Portage               23:35  9:29 
   50      Danielle Jarvis    JR   Wautoma               23:35  9:30 
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                  2009 Wautoma Cross Country Invitational
                       Lake Lucerne Recreation Area
                           September 22nd, 2009
                  ========== GIRLS TEAM SCORE ==========
                       ========== Varsity ==========

  1. 1:24:40 Hortonville          (  16:56)
===============================
  1    16:07  Sarah Glidden            
  2    16:24  Lauren Reigel            
  3    17:17  Bailey Beaudoin          
  4    17:24  Isabella Schleiser       
  5    17:28  Melissa Konecke          
  6 (  18:06) Tess Harvatine           
  7 (  18:13) Kassidy Rinehart         

  2. 1:26:35 Clintonville         (  17:19)
===============================
  1    15:21  April Hanson             
  2    17:11  Ashley Johnson           
  3    17:52  Stephanie Klegin         
  4    17:55  Lauren Lawson            
  5    18:16  Samantha Hohn            
  6 (  19:37) Kathryn Henschel         
  7 (  19:38) Jenea Vanman             

  3. 1:26:40 Mosinee              (  17:20)
===============================
  1    16:51  Sarah Vils               
  2    17:04  Ty Filipiak              
  3    17:09  Amelia Cisewski          
  4    17:43  Meaghan Bruening         
  5    17:53  Jessica Gliniecki        
  6 (  20:23) Janelle Zebro            

  4. 1:27:45 Winneconne           (  17:33)
===============================
  1    16:33  Kate Brooks              
  2    16:38  Rachel Salzer            
  3    17:09  Krysta Burghardt         
  4    18:24  Amber Koeune             
  5    19:01  Amanda Goltz             
  6 (  19:16) Morgan Verkuilen         
  7 (  20:06) Tori Engel               

  5. 1:29:34 Waupaca              (  17:55)
===============================
  1    17:22  Taylor Davidson          
  2    17:24  Taylor Fabricius         
  3    17:54  Abby Lazers              
  4    18:21  Sarah Miller             
  5    18:33  Jacci Cuff               
  6 (  18:38) Haley Flesch             
  7 (  19:03) Izzy Mielke              

  6. 1:30:28 Berlin               (  18:06)
===============================
  1    16:43  Vanessa Blake            
  2    18:07  Chelsea Delzer           



  3    18:24  Abby Chier               
  4    18:28  Ana Ellefsen             
  5    18:46  Mary Cather Potopinski   
  6 (  18:53) Ana Nelson               
  7 (  19:01) Whittney Dolley          

  7. 1:31:14 Hilbert              (  18:15)
===============================
  1    17:34  Sam Wiese                
  2    17:38  Olivia Riemer            
  3    18:29  Ariel Brown              
  4    18:38  Abby Boville             
  5    18:55  Emma Kluever             
  6 (  19:10) Amber Castor             
  7 (  19:44) Alissa Kluever           

  8. 1:31:26 omro high school     (  18:18)
===============================
  1    16:46  Janna Crowley            
  2    17:52  Paige Emmrich            
  3    18:49  Stephanie Wilson         
  4    18:52  Tera Roycraft            
  5    19:07  Emily Monroe             
  6 (  19:31) Hailey Monroe            
  7 (  19:33) Rachel Longworth         

  9. 1:32:10 Adams-Friendship     (  18:26)
===============================
  1    17:43  Mikayla Dawson           
  2    17:45  Mayzee Hurst             
  3    18:40  Miranda Renner           
  4    18:56  Asia Osborn              
  5    19:06  Aleesha Bork             
  6 (  19:18) Kelli Peterson           

 10. 1:35:26 Wautoma              (  19:06)
===============================
  1    16:07  Emily Girdauskas         
  2    17:17  Maddi Norlin             
  3    20:10  Rudy Herschberger        
  4    20:53  Jackie Detlor            
  5    20:59  Brittany Sailer          
  6 (  23:35) Danielle Jarvis          

 11. 1:35:58 Weyauwega-Fremont    (  19:12)
===============================
  1    17:49  Ellen Schroeder          
  2    18:30  Arianna Schmitz          
  3    19:25  Jackie Beyer             
  4    19:57  Amy Hingeveld            
  5    20:17  Jalayna Dittmann         
  6 (  21:03) Alyssa Keller            
  7 (  21:05) Joanna Schroeder         


